
 

March 2021 / Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1March 2021 / 
Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1 

MAINE 

 
SCARBOROUGH FISH & GAME 
SCARBOROUGH, ME 
3/7/2021 
FROZEN 5 #5 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FROZEN 5 #5 
125 Attended 
CH SANFORD D WHITEHOUSE 94 
RU CHUCK DE VINNE 93 
M1 MICKEY POLAKOWSKI 92 
M2 EARLE E GLIDDEN 92 
M3 DAVID R BERNIER 91 
AA1 DAVID B OBOLEWICZ 90 
AA2 RUSSELL THEUS 88 
AA3 SETH H CORNELL 88 
A1 RICHARD D ALFONSO 91 
A2 GARY FERNALD 86 
A3 JAKE PETROWICZ 84 
B1 MIKE CAVANAUGH 78 
B2 JACOB WILLIAMS 78 
B3 MATTHEW CRUDALE 78 
C1 GABRIEL J VIANI 74 
C2 PAM RICH 74 
C3 DAVID K ENGLAND 74 
D1 JOSE CHAVES 77 
D2 RICHARD COOK 74 
D3 STEVE PERSSON 73 
E1 ROBERT BRENNAN 59 
E2 JUDITH SZCZYGIEL 36 
SJCH JOSHUA HEATH 59 
JRCH NOLAN CARD 89 
VTCH RICHARD D ALFONSO 91 
SVCH CHUCK DE VINNE 93 
LYCH GIANNA SANTO 88 
SSCH DAVID R BERNIER 91 
LGCCH B E BUD BARRETT 70 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FROZEN 5 #5 
156 Attended 
CH JOHN CARBONE 93 
RU DAVID TRUDEAU 92 
M1 NOLAN CARD 91 
M2 CHUCK DE VINNE 91 
M3 DAVID A GRAHAM 89 
AA1 RUSSELL THEUS 84 
AA2 RICK SAVAGE 82 
AA3 MATTHEW FOSTER 81 
A1 ROBERT CARPENTER 88 
A2 JAKE PETROWICZ 85 
A3 RICHARD D ALFONSO 82 
B1 MATTHEW CRUDALE 75 
B2 FRAN TIENE 73 
B3 JACOB WILLIAMS 73 
C1 DANA C MURRAY 73 
C2 DAVID K ENGLAND 68 
C3 CHARLES O HENSLEY 68 
D1 RICHARD COOK 78 
D2 JOSE CHAVES 75 
D3 STEVE PERSSON 73 
E1 JUDITH SZCZYGIEL 57 
E2 MICHAEL KEECH 50 
E3 JAMEE LANDRY 46 
SJCH JOSHUA HEATH 68 
JRCH NOLAN CARD 91 
VTCH JOHN CARBONE 93 
SVCH CHUCK DE VINNE 91 
LYCH GIANNA SANTO 83 
SSCH ROBERT CARPENTER 88 
LGCCH B E BUD BARRETT 79 
 

HERMON SKEET CLUB 
HERMON, ME 
3/13/2021 
POLAR 5 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: POLAR 5 
34 Attended 
CH DAVID A GRAHAM 97 
RU JAKE PETROWICZ 92 
M2 DAVID R BERNIER 92 
M3 DAVID LARKIN 91 
AA1 TIMOTHY C DASSOW 89 
AA2 DEL DINSMORE 89 
AA3 JAMES CLEMONS 86 
A2 LINDON S BROWN - II 74 
B1 DANA C MURRAY 89 
B2 STEVE RICH 72 
C1 PAM RICH 79 
C2 ROBERT SHERMAN 65 
D1 ANDREW EMERSON 81 
D2 BRAD ROY 79 
D3 ERIK J BENSON 78 
JRCH ERIK J BENSON 78 
VTCH RICHARD KIRKPATRICK 85 
VTRU DANIEL HURLEY 80 
VT3 DAVID A PORTER 80 
SVCH WILLIAM SCARBOROUGH 89 
SVRU CHUCK WILLEY 88 
SV3 JAMES CLEMONS 86 
LYCH KIMBERLY NOYES 85 
LYRU PAM RICH 79 
SSCH DAVID R BERNIER 92 
SSRU DEL DINSMORE 89 
SS3 MARTY TAYLOR 84 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: POLAR 5 
15 Attended 
CH DAVID LARKIN 96 
RU EARLE E GLIDDEN 95 
AA1 KIMBERLY NOYES 90 
AA2 TIMOTHY C DASSOW 89 
A1 ALAN VLACH 77 
B1 ROBERT RAFFILE 78 
B2 JOAN G TRIAL 78 
D1 ERIK J BENSON 83 
VTCH RICHARD KIRKPATRICK 85 
VTRU DAVID A PORTER 81 
SVCH CHUCK WILLEY 94 
SVRU JAMES CLEMONS 79 
LYCH KIMBERLY NOYES 90 
LYRU JOAN G TRIAL 78 
SSCH DEL DINSMORE 88 
SSRU KELLY WADSWORTH 72 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: POLAR 5 
39 Attended 
CH EARLE E GLIDDEN 97 
RU JAKE PETROWICZ 92 
M2 DAVID A GRAHAM 92 
M3 DAVID R BERNIER 91 
AA1 TIMOTHY C DASSOW 91 
AA2 DEL DINSMORE 90 
AA3 JAMES CLEMONS 88 
A2 GREGORY LEAVITT 85 
B1 ADELBERT TEMPLE - IV 85 
B2 STEVE RICH 79 
B3 JOAN G TRIAL 79 
B4 HENRY J ELLIS - JR 79 
C1 PAM RICH 75 
D1 ERIK J BENSON 79 
D2 ANDREW EMERSON 78 
D3 BRAD ROY 77 
JRCH ERIK J BENSON 79 

VTCH DANIEL HURLEY 86 
VTRU DAVID A PORTER 85 
VT3 JOHN E DUMONT 80 
SVCH DEL DINSMORE 90 
SVRU CHUCK WILLEY 90 
SV3 JAMES CLEMONS 88 
LYCH KIMBERLY NOYES 87 
LYRU JOAN G TRIAL 79 
SSCH DAVID R BERNIER 91 
SSRU THOM WILLARD 82 
SS3 MARTY TAYLOR 80 
 


